	FOR ENTIRE AREA SERVED
	P.S.C. KY. NO3
	_1st Revised_SHEET NO1
AUXIER WATER COMPANY, INC.	CANCELING P.S.C. KY NO. 2
Name of Issuing Corporation	1st Revised SHEET NO. 1
CLASSIFICATION O	
	Rate Per Unit
First 1,000 Gallons "Minimum" Next 1,000 Gallons Next 6,000 Gallons Next 6,000 Gallons Over 14,000 Gallons	\$11.84 6.99 Per 1,000 Gallons 6.14 Per 1,000 Gallons 5.14 Per 1,000 Gallons 4.24 Per 1,000 Gallons
REGENCY PARK AP	ARTMENTS
Meter No.'s 1 and 2	
rirst 14,000 Gallons Over 14,000 Gallons	\$11.84 Per 1,000 Gallons 4.24 per 1,000 Gallons
Meter No. 3	
First 13,000 Gallons Over 13,000 Gallons	\$11.84 Per 1,000 Gallons 4.24 Per 1,000 Gallons
CANCELLED MAY 2003	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	JUN 1 1993
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) BY: Hora Falle PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
DATE OF ISSUE June 30 1993	DATE EFFECTIVE June 1 1993
MONTH DAY YEAR	MONTH DAY YEAR
	e President Auxier, KY 41602 TLE ADDRESS